 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° GUARA
2° GAUCHINHO
3° BITOLA
4° VISUAL
5 El pistoleiro
6° Popeye
7° Naruto
8° Raio
9° Chico

Sispass sc 0458

TRINCA FERRO 29/01/2023

Dono
Jair Baller
ADECIR CARDOSO
ALAN

RONALDO LUIZ GILIOLI

Valdemar cesco

Auri pozzo

Ademir Lopes Dos Santos Junior

JONATHAN DA SILVA MAYER

Tiago Luis Deitos

Cidade
CONCORDIA
TREZE TILIAS
CONCORDIA

10/15 min

0/168
0/129
0/120
0/103
0/91
0/87
0/80
0/72
0/49

Acasi

Pontos

30

0
26

0
22
20

0
16
14

09/05/2024 16:01

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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